
Last Revised: 
Total

Rk Name Team DU CU RQ1 NEV UU RQ2 DU CU RQ1 NEV UU RQ2 Points

1 HERLAND Johs UU 3 1 1 1 1 40 40 40 40 0 0 160
2 ALLASINA Feb CU 3 3 4 DNF 3 34 31 0 34 0 0 99
3 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro WU 3 DNF 11 2 2 0 20 37 37 0 0 94
4 TIMM Dylan UAA 3 10 16 7 8 21 15 25 23 0 0 84
5 SOEVIK Christian DU 3 DNF 15 3 5 0 16 34 29 0 0 79
6 HUNSHAMMER Adrian DU 3 7 5 DNF 9 25 29 0 22 0 0 76
7 BUZEK Stanley CU 3 2 2 DNF DNF 37 37 0 0 0 0 74
8 HOFFMAN Harry UU 3 5 8 DNF 13 29 23 0 18 0 0 70
9 MYKLEBUST Sindre UU 3 6 10 DNF 11 27 21 0 20 0 0 68
9 WELLS Peyton NEV 3 20 24 8 6 11 7 23 27 0 0 68

11 CHAREST Pierick UU 3 4 6 DNR DNR 31 27 0 0 0 0 58
11 KVENO Eirik DU 3 18 13 6 DNF 13 18 27 0 0 0 58
11 HEPSOEE Torius MSU 3 16 19 DNF 4 15 12 0 31 0 0 58
14 BALDO Giorgio UAA 3 9 12 DNF 15 22 19 0 16 0 0 57
15 SPIEGELBERG Loic MSU 3 13 24 4 DNF 18 7 31 0 0 0 56
16 MIKELSSON Bosse MSU 3 8 26 DNF 7 23 5 0 25 0 0 53
17 OLCESE Tommaso UAA 3 15 27 5 DNF 16 4 29 0 0 0 49
17 SPERI Tommaso NEV 3 DNR 18 14 12 0 13 17 19 0 0 49
19 MOTTERLINI Pietro DU 3 11 DNF DNF 10 20 0 0 21 0 0 41
20 FROST Roman WU 3 DNF 23 16 14 0 8 15 17 0 0 40
21 BOEHM Gianluca MSU 3 DNF 14 11 DNF 0 17 20 0 0 0 37
22 ANGERER Benjamin WU 3 DNF 32 10 17 0 0 21 14 0 0 35
23 WAHLQVIST Filip CU 3 DNF 3 DNF DNF 0 34 0 0 0 0 34
24 BISELLO Pietro NEV 3 12 20 DNR DNF 19 11 0 0 0 0 30
25 CORDONE Carlo UAA 3 14 22 DNF DNF 17 9 0 0 0 0 26
26 BEAUREGARD Caman DU 3 DNF 7 DNF DNF 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
27 BIGATEL Justin CU 3 DNF 9 DNF DNF 0 22 0 0 0 0 22
27 OESTROEM Christoffer CU 3 DNF DNF 9 DNF 0 0 22 0 0 0 22
29 STEED Will MSU 3 DNF 30 13 DNF 0 1 18 0 0 0 19
29 PENNINGTON Trent WU 3 DNF DNF 12 DNF 0 0 19 0 0 0 19
31 HERHUSKY Ryan NEV 3 16 29 DNF DQ 15 2 0 0 0 0 17
32 MOZEN Isaac NEV 3 DNF 33 15 DNF 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
33 HAUPT Ian MSU 3 DNF DNF DNF 16 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
34 POULTER Jay UU 3 DNS 17 DNR DNR 0 14 0 0 0 0 14
35 MORKEN David NEV 3 19 34 DNF DNF 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
36 HOFFMAN Thomas DU 3 DNR 20 DNF DNF 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
37 UNGER Caleb MSU 3 21 31 DNF DNF 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
38 BAUR Jules NEV 3 DNF 28 DNF DNF 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
39 DALTON Luc MSU 3 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 HALBJOERHUS Engebret NEV 3 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 LESSARD Raphael UU 3 DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 SALANI Hunter CU 3 DNR DNR DNR DNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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